
 

Small Batch Ice Cream 
ICE CREAM        COFFEE        PASTRIES 

3701 5th Ave N, St Petersburg, FL 33713 
 (727) 289 - 5438 

brighticeisnice.com    @brighticeisnice 

Blueberry with Cinnamon 
Brownies & Cream 
Caramelized Bananas w/ Peanut Butter & Honey 
Coffee Toffee 
Deepest Darkest Chocolate Secret 
Lemon with Crystallized Ginger 
Marshmallow, Caramel & Brownie 
Mint with Chocolate Chunks 
Orangesicle with Caramel Ribbons 
Peach Crisp (limited time) 
Pineapple w/ Brown Butter & Pecans (limited time) 
Roasted Strawberries w/ Brown Sugar & Balsamic 
Sea Salt Caramel 
Sprinkles and Cream 
Warm Vanilla 
 
Vegan: 
Blueberry with Cinnamon 
Roasted Strawberry w/ Brown Sugar & Balsamic 
 
Check our social media for Limited Time flavors 

Eye Opener 
(2 double shots of espresso, 
cinnamon sugar, maple syrup & 
steamed milk) 
 
Double shot espresso  
 
 
Café Americano 
Latte 
Latte with housemade caramel 
Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate 
Hot Tea 
 
Add: 
Espresso Shot 
Oat Milk 
Almond Milk 

 
 
 
(2 
cinn  
 
 
12 oz 
$2.75  
$3.75 
$4.25 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$2.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
$5.75 
(2 
cinn  
$2.50 
 
16 oz 
$3.00  
$4.75 
$5.25 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$2.00 
 
 
$1.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 

Kids 
Single 
Double 
Triple 
Pint 
Waffle cone 
Toppings 

$2.50 
$3.75 
$5.00 
$6.25 
$8.00 
$1.00 

$0.75 - $1.00 

(your choice of ice cream “drowned” with a 
double shot of espresso & crunch topping) 

Single 
Double 
 

$6.00 
$7.50 

Gooey Brownies 
Magic Bar 
Blondies with Sprinkles 
Lemon & White Chocolate Bar 

$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
 

Sunday – Thursday 
Friday   – Saturday 

 
11 AM –   9 PM 
11 AM – 10 PM 

3/30/2020 


